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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 16/02/2009 to 20/02/2009

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/09/2043/0

4/09/2044/0

4/09/2045/0

4/09/2046/0

4/09/2047/0

4/09/2048/0

307345, 16/02/2009
499386
297192, 16/02/2009
518046
296405, 18/02/2009
514592
297883, 18/02/2009
517404

314510, 18/02/2009
479150

297275, 18/02/2009
511664

LANGSTRATH, DRIGG,
HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR

11, MARKET PLACE, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM Al

RETAIL SHOP TO A3 SHOP

AND, CAFE

GROVEWOOD HOUSE, wh1itehaven
SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., ERECT NEW PORCH

W.C AND GARAGE EXTENSION

(AMENDED, SCHEME)

LAND ADJOINING, whitehaven
GARLIESTON COURT,

CORKICKLE,, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., AMENDMENT TO

PLANNING PERMISSION

4/08/2251 FOR,

SUBSTITUTION OF THE BLOCK

OF 2 APARTMENTS WITH A,

PAIR OF SEMI-DETACHED TwO

STOREY HOUSES

HM PRISON, NORTH LANE, MiTTom without

HAVERIGG, MILLOM,

CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF
170M OF 5.3M HIGH
SECURITY, FENCING AND

CONSTRUCTION OF 2 SECURE
COVERED, WALKWAYS WITHN
FENCED AREA

38, THE CROFTS, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF
DECKING IN REAR GARDEN

St Bees
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Parish............

Drigg & Carleton

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

PARKER MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD, F.A.O0. MR A
PARKER, 6 ULDALE VIEW,
EGREMONT

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

DAY CUMMINS LTD, UNIT 4A,
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD

ALAN WOOD AND PARTNERS,
KINGSLEY HOUSE, 7
PICKERING ROAD, WEST
AYTON

MR J ALLAIN, LANGSTRATH,
DRIGG, HOLMROOK

MR M PARSLOW, 38B CHURCH
ROAD, HARRINGTON,
WORKINGTON

MR T FERGUSON, GROVEWOOD
HOUSE, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN

REED GRAHAM DEVELOPMENTS
LTD, PO BOX 102,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

NATIONAL OFFENDER MNGT
SERVICE, ROOM 508, ABELL
HOUSE, JOHN ISLIP STREET

MR P BUXTON, 38 THE
CROFTS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA



4/09/2049/0

4/09/2050/0

4/09/2051/0

4/09/2052/0

4/09/9001/0

7/09/4011/0

302563,
514757

308704,
521324

298392,
517852

299320,
508071

299043,
517240

313086,
481887

19/02/2009

20/02/2009

20/02/2009

20/02/2009

19/02/2009

17/02/2009

GREEN SPACE SITE, ROBERT
OWEN AVENUE,, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA., MULTI USE
GAMES AREA

HIGH PARK, LAMPLUGH,
CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF

NEW SEPTIC TANK

2, STANDINGS RISE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR
ERECTION OF SINGLE,
DWELLING

PART O0.S. FIELD NO 4009,,
OPPOSITE LAMBERLEA GARDEN
CENTRE, NETHERTOWN, ,
GENERAL PURPOSE
AGRICULTRAL BUILDING

HENSINGHAM FIRE STATION,
MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
FORMATION OF NEW STAFF
PARKING AREA AT FRONT OF,
FIRE STATION

CROSS VILLA, MAIN STREET,
SILECROFT, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL
ALTERATIONS TO WINDOWS
AND DOORS
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Cleator Moor

LampTugh

whitehaven

Lowside Quarter

whitehaven

whitehaven
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MIN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADY HALL, MILLOM

CAPITA SYMONDS LTD, THE
CAPITA BUILDING, KINGMOOR
BUSINESS PARK, CARLISLE

HOME NORTH WEST, F.A.O.
MRS A SPENCER, MOOR PARK,
CROSBY

MR R MCATEAR, HIGH PARK,
LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON

MR A SPARKES, 2 STANDINGS
RISE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR G FAIRBAIRN, 2 BLACK
LING COTTAGES, BLACK
LING, EGREMONT

PROPERTY UNIT, CUMBRIA
COUNTY COUNCIL, PROPERTY
UNIT, 18 PORTLAND SQUARE

MR & MRS A & D
CLOUDSDALE, CROSS VILLA,
MAIN STREET, SILECROFT



