PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 16/02/2009 to 20/02/2009 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2043/0	307345, 499386	16/02/2009	LANGSTRATH, DRIGG, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR	Drigg & Carleton	PARKER MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD, F.A.O. MR A PARKER, 6 ULDALE VIEW, EGREMONT	MR J ALLAIN, LANGSTRATH, DRIGG, HOLMROOK
4/09/2044/0	297192, 518046	16/02/2009	11, MARKET PLACE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM A1 RETAIL SHOP TO A3 SHOP AND, CAFE	whitehaven		MR M PARSLOW, 38B CHURCH ROAD, HARRINGTON, WORKINGTON
4/09/2045/0	296405, 514592	18/02/2009	GROVEWOOD HOUSE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECT NEW PORCH W.C AND GARAGE EXTENSION (AMENDED, SCHEME)	whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR T FERGUSON, GROVEWOOD HOUSE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2046/0	297883, 517404	18/02/2009	LAND ADJOINING, GARLIESTON COURT, CORKICKLE,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., AMENDMENT TO PLANNING PERMISSION 4/08/2251 FOR, SUBSTITUTION OF THE BLOCK OF 2 APARTMENTS WITH A, PAIR OF SEMI-DETACHED TWO STOREY HOUSES	Whitehaven	DAY CUMMINS LTD, UNIT 4A, LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD	REED GRAHAM DEVELOPMENTS LTD, PO BOX 102, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/09/2047/0	314510, 479150	18/02/2009	HM PRISON, NORTH LANE, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF 170M OF 5.3M HIGH SECURITY, FENCING AND CONSTRUCTION OF 2 SECURE COVERED, WALKWAYS WITHN FENCED AREA	Millom Without	ALAN WOOD AND PARTNERS, KINGSLEY HOUSE, 7 PICKERING ROAD, WEST AYTON	NATIONAL OFFENDER MNGT SERVICE, ROOM 508, ABELL HOUSE, JOHN ISLIP STREET
4/09/2048/0	297275, 511664	18/02/2009	38, THE CROFTS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF DECKING IN REAR GARDEN	St Bees		MR P BUXTON, 38 THE CROFTS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

PA_RECD.TXT

4/09/2049/0	302563, 514757	19/02/2009	GREEN SPACE SITE, ROBERT OWEN AVENUE,, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., MULTI USE GAMES AREA	Cleator Moor		HOME NORTH WEST, F.A.O. MRS A SPENCER, MOOR PARK, CROSBY
4/09/2050/0	308704, 521324	20/02/2009	HIGH PARK, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF NEW SEPTIC TANK	Lamplugh		MR R MCATEAR, HIGH PARK, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON
4/09/2051/0	298392, 517852	20/02/2009	2, STANDINGS RISE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR ERECTION OF SINGLE, DWELLING	Whitehaven	MJN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON	MR A SPARKES, 2 STANDINGS RISE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/09/2052/0	299320, 508071	20/02/2009	PART O.S. FIELD NO 4009,, OPPOSITE LAMBERLEA GARDEN CENTRE, NETHERTOWN,, GENERAL PURPOSE AGRICULTRAL BUILDING	Lowside Quarter	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADY HALL, MILLOM	MR G FAIRBAIRN, 2 BLACK LING COTTAGES, BLACK LING, EGREMONT
4/09/9001/0	299043, 517240	19/02/2009	HENSINGHAM FIRE STATION, MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., FORMATION OF NEW STAFF PARKING AREA AT FRONT OF, FIRE STATION	Whitehaven	CAPITA SYMONDS LTD, THE CAPITA BUILDING, KINGMOOR BUSINESS PARK, CARLISLE	PROPERTY UNIT, CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL, PROPERTY UNIT, 18 PORTLAND SQUARE
7/09/4011/0	313086, 481887	17/02/2009	CROSS VILLA, MAIN STREET, SILECROFT, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO WINDOWS AND DOORS	Whitehaven		MR & MRS A & D CLOUDSDALE, CROSS VILLA, MAIN STREET, SILECROFT